
Student Affairs
Contact List

Anderson
Dr. Amy Ward

Vice Chancellor for
Student Advocacy

Award119@ivytech.edu

Indianapolis
Dr. Niki Fjeldal

Vice Chancellor for 
Student Success

nfjeldal@ivytech.edu

Muncie
Dr. Amy Ward

Vice Chancellor for
Student Advocacy

Award119@ivytech.edu

Columbus
Dr. Jennifer Englert-Copeland

Vice Chancellor for
Student Affairs

Jcopeland58@ivytech.edu

Lafayette
Dr. Jennifer Englert-Copeland

Vice Chancellor for
Student Affairs

Jcopeland58@ivytech.edu

Sellersburg
Dr. Tyiana Thompson
Vice Chancellor for

Student Affairs
Tthompson297@ivytech.edu

Bloomington
Esthela O’Neill

Vice Chancellor for
Enrollment & Student Services

Eoneill7@ivytech.edu

Kokomo
Dr. Theresa Murphy
Vice Chancellor for

Student Affairs
Tmurphy7@ivytech.edu

Richmond
Dr. Tammy Frankland

Vice Chancellor
Tfrankland1@ivytech.edu

Evansville
Dr. Denise Johnson-Kincaid

Vice Chancellor
for Student Affairs

ajohnson@ivytech.edu

Lake County
Dr. MaNesha Stiff

Vice Chancellor for
Student Affairs

Mstiff1@ivytech.edu

South Bend – Elkhart
Christopher Douse
Vice Chancellor for

Student Affairs
cdouse@ivytech.edu

Fort Wayne
Susan Brown

Vice Chancellor for
Enrollment Services

srbrown@ivytech.edu

Lawrenceburg
Lisa Moorhead

Vice Chancellor for
Student Affairs

Lmoorehead1@ivytech.edu

Terre Haute
Nina Storey

Vice Chancellor for
Student Affairs

nstorey@ivytech.edu

Hamilton County
Jessica Metz

Vice Chancellor for 
Student Affairs

Jmetz19@ivytech.edu

Madison
Dustin Stewart

Vice Chancellor for
Student Affairs

Dstewart113@ivytech.edu

Marion
Dr. Angelia Forrest
Vice Chancellor for

Student Success
Aforrest5@ivytech.edu

Valparaiso
Lora Plank

Vice Chancellor for
Academic Affairs

lplank@ivytech.edu
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